Circuit R3, Départ Domaine de la Barolliere
Samedi 14 Novembre 2015, 43 km , 2 Cols

Altitude Lieu Rte Vers km KM Ref. Chauvot
503|Domaine de la Barolliére 0 0
410|St-Paul-en-Jarez D7 ag 2.5 2.5

La Grand-Croix aD
314|Rd point D7/D88 D88 A47 2 4.5
ag
297|Rd Point D88/D106 D106 Cellieu 0.9 5.4
Valfleury td
665|Carr D106/D2 D2 St Christo en Jarez 9.6 15
Col de la Gachet aG
748|Carr D2/D6 D6 St Christo en Jarez 1.8 16.8|FR-42-0748
ag
746|Carr D6/D23 D23 La Talaudiére 35m
744 |Carr D23/Route Route aD 0.2 17
St-Christo-en-Jarez
815|Carr Route/D6 D6 ag 1.1 18.1
830|Carr D6/D3 D3 ag 4 221
795(Col du Pilon D3 1.8 23.9|FR-42-0830
td
789|Carr D3/D54 D3 Sorbiers 0.3 24.2
La Talaudiére ag
504 |Carr D3/D1498 D1498 St Chamond 7.5 31.7
St-Chamond td
369|Rd point D1498/D88 D88 Centre ville 6 37.7
2eme feu
Carr R Gambetta/ R du Pilat aD
376(R du Pilat D36.2 St Martin en Cx 0.9 38.6
Feu Carr R du Pilat/
420|R du G de Gaulle R G de Gaulle |a g 1 39.6
aD
400|Carr R G de Gaulle/D36 |D 36 St Paul en Jarez 1.1 40.7
aD
406|Carr D36/Route Route La Barolliere 0.9 41.6
503|Domaine de la Barolliere [Route 1.5 43.1




